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BEGONA CLIFF HOTEL

NEGRIL-JAMAICA

Dinner Menu

Spicy Wings

6 Deep fried wings with choice of Spicy, BBQ, Jerk Sauce

Salt Fish Fritters/ Conch Fritters

Fritters made with local veggies, your choice of conch or salt
fish and fried to perfection served with spicy tomato dip

Jerk Chicken Salad

Fresh local lettuce, Tomatoes, Carrot, Onion, Cucumber and
topped with Jerk Chicken cubes

Grilled Fish Sandwich

Seasoned Fish Fillet grilled and served on bread Roll with spicy
tartar sauce

Shrimp / Chicken Kebab

Jumbo Shrimp and Veggies Grilled and finished with Jerk lemon
sauce

Wrap

Fried Chicken, Grilled Chicken served with local veggies and
cheese

Grilled Lobster (Seasonal)

Whole lobster served with sautéed vegetables, drizzled with
garlic butter

Chicken Alfredo

Pasta cooked in cheese sauce seasoned with local
veggies topped off with chicken

Seafood Alfredo

Pasta cooked in cheese sauce seasoned with local
veggies topped off with Shrimp, Conch, Lobster

Appetizers

$13.00

$8.00

Loaded Fries

Chicken or Beef with cheese

Quesadillas

Tomato, Bell Pepper, Cheese, Jerk Chicken or Beef served with
sour Cream

Salads

$12.00

Chef Salad Of The Day

Tossed vegetables served with chef's special dressing

Main/Entre

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$19.00

$35.00

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Seasoned chicken grilled and served on bread Roll with spicy
tartar sauce

Jerk Chicken

Seasoned with local herbs and spices then slow cooked served
with festival, salad and fries

Escovitched Or Steamed Fish (Whole)

With Pickled Vegetables

Steamed Conch (seasonal)

Roast Curry Conch with Roti

Shrimp Alfredo

Pasta cooked in cheese sauce seasoned with local
veggies topped off with shrimp

10% Service Charge and 10% General Consumption Tax will be added to all bills.

$10.00

$13.00

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

$18.00

$22.00

$22.00



