

## **Dinner Menu**

## **Appetizers**

Spicy Wings 6 Deep fried wings with choice of Spicy, BBQ, Jerk Sauce  Salt Fish Fritters/ Conch Fritters  Fritters made with local veggies, your choice of conch or salt fish and fried to perfection served with spicy tomato dip	\$13.00 \$8.00	Loaded Fries Chicken or Beef with cheese  Quesadillas Tomato, Bell Pepper, Cheese, Jerk Chicken or Beef served with sour Cream	\$10.00 \$13.00
Salads			
Jerk Chicken Salad  Fresh local lettuce, Tomatoes, Carrot, Onion, Cucumber and topped with Jerk Chicken cubes	\$12.00	Chef Salad Of The Day  Tossed vegetables served with chef's special dressing	\$10.00
Main/Entre			
Grilled Fish Sandwich  Seasoned Fish Fillet grilled and served on bread Roll with spicy tartar sauce	\$14.00	Grilled Chicken Sandwich  Seasoned chicken grilled and served on bread Roll with spicy tartar sauce	\$12.00
Shrimp / Chicken Kebab  Jumbo Shrimp and Veggies Grilled and finished with Jerk lemon sauce	\$15.00	Jerk Chicken  Seasoned with local herbs and spices then slow cooked served with festival, salad and fries	\$15.00
Wrap Fried Chicken, Grilled Chicken served with local veggies and cheese	\$15.00	Escovitched Or Steamed Fish (Whole) With Pickled Vegetables	\$18.00
Grilled Lobster (Seasonal)  Whole lobster served with sautéed vegetables, drizzled with garlic butter	\$25.00	Steamed Conch (seasonal) Roast Curry Conch with Roti	\$22.00
Chicken Alfredo  Pasta cooked in cheese sauce seasoned with local veggies topped off with chicken	\$19.00	Shrimp Alfredo  Pasta cooked in cheese sauce seasoned with local veggies topped off with shrimp	\$22.00
Seafood Alfredo	\$35.00		

Pasta cooked in cheese sauce seasoned with local veggies topped off with Shrimp, Conch, Lobster